
SlingSling



Looking to upgrade your guest seating? The Sling guest chair is a sleek contemporary take of 

an office furniture staple. It comes equipped with a steel metallic silver frame, fixed nylon arm 

rests, breathable mesh back, and upholstered foam seat. 

Sling

SlingSling SEATING BY ETHOSOURCE



Specifications

breathable mesh back

metallic silver base

nylon armrest

Width with arms
Overall depth
Overall height
Seat Width
Seat Depth

Seat Height
Back Width
Back Height
Weight with arms 
Weight capacity

23”
20”
32”
18”
20”

16.5”
17.5”
12”
30 lbs
300 lbs

fabric-upholstered seat



ethosource.com

Poppy Harvest Kiwi Coast Shadow Eclipse

LINK

ethosource.com

Fabric Options

Ruby Sunset Marigold Wasabi Denim

Sea Breeze Aspen Gravel

LINEN

Charcoal Iron


